
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov

Date: 11/9/2012 8:56:13 AM
Subject: RE: Call w/ Chris Baucum

You coming today?  Ought to be a fun time and lunch from Zoe’s.
 
From: Soura, Christian [mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Friday, November 09, 2012 8:50 AM
 
To: Kovacs, Elisabeth
 
Subject: RE: Call w/ Chris Baucum
 
                Looks like I’m probably open after 10 on Tuesday and before 3 on Wednesday.  I’ll be in budget production 
mode then, though, so everything’s a bit fluid.
 
CLS
 
 
Christian L. Soura
Deputy Chief of Staff
 
(803) 543-0792
ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
 
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth [mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov]
Sent: Friday, November 09, 2012 8:45 AM
 
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us); Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov); Soura, Christian; George Patrick; Jackson, 
LaCrystal; Jacobs, Angela; James Richter (richter@myscma.com); Kibler,Mandy; Kovacs, Elisabeth; Rick Cothran 
(rcothran@tctc.edu); Sherlock, Pat; Stout, Jr., David; Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)
 
Subject: Call w/ Chris Baucum
 
Chris wants to know if we can be available for a team call on either Nov. 27th or 28th?  Thoughts/availability?
 
EK
 
Elisabeth Kovacs
SC Department of Employment
     and Workforce
Employment Services Division
PO Box 1406
Columbia, SC  29202
(803) 737-2681 office
(803) 422.0555 cell
(803) 737-2119 fax
Relay Service Dial 711 (TTY)
 
An Equal Opportunity Employer/Program.
 
Auxiliary aids and services available upon request to individuals with disabilities.
CONFIDENTIALITY: This email and any files transmitted with it contain information from the South Carolina Department of Employment and 
Workforce which may be confidential or privileged.  The information is intended for business purposes only, and is to be used by the named 
recipients.  If you are not the intended recipient, please be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the contents of this 
message is prohibited.  Please notify the sender immediately if you have received this email by mistake and delete this email from your system.  
Please note that any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the 
South Carolina Department of Employment and Workforce.
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